

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.. 3-4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1-2 OF 2010

SHAHLON INDUS. INFRA PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT ELEC. REGUL. COMMN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for impleadment)
(With office report)

Date: 23/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Pratap Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications for impleadment are allowed as
prayed for.

Applicants are taken on record as
respondents.

Issue notice to other respondents returnable

within four weeks.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER