

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1693-1698 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

M/S SAI REGENCY POWER CORP.P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KADIDARA POWER P.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file appeal. and office report)

Date: 11/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR